
FALL 2005 Department of Mathematics

                                       TEACHING ASSISTANTS & GRADS
                                               With Faculty Supervisors

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS

Achuthan, Srisairam sachutha@math.fsu.edu    404-E MCH T 10-11
Adams, Ethan eadams@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 1-2, R 12:30-1:30
Akella, Santha sakella@math.fsu.edu             Dirac
Ampofo, Walter wampofo@math.fsu.edu    Annex MW 1-3
Androne, Christopher candrone@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Atanasov, Atanas aatansov@math.fsu.edu    406-J MCH M 10-11, R 3-4
Badlyans, Dennis dbadlyan@math.fsu.edu    409-C MCH R 10:30-12:20
Baptiste, Alicia abaptist@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Bayazit, Dervis dbayazit@math.fsu.edu    404-C MCH
Blackwelder, Annette blackwelder@math.fsu.edu    115-G MCH TR 2:30-3:30, W 10:30-11:30
Bluma, Lindsay lbluma@math.fsu.edu    409-B MCH T 10-11, R 11-12
Boerner, Roury rboerner@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE T 11-12, W 1:25-2:25

Bosworth, Matthew mboswort@math.fsu.edu    
Bouch, Gabe gbouch@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Bouta, Brian bbouta@math.fsu.edu    
Bryce, Glenn gbryce@math.fsu.edu    402-H MCH MW 12-2, TR 9:30-11
Calderin, Ivo Janier jcalderi@math.fsu.edu    402-E MCH Research Assistant for Fenley
Cha, Yong Jae ycha@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE R 2:30-3:30

Chan, Wan-Kan wchan@math.fsu.edu             Dirac
Chen, Sally (Chan) cchen@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE Not teaching
Chen, Zheng zhchen@math.fsu.edu    541-A Dirac Research Assistant
Choi, Jina jchoi@math.fsu.edu    Annex F 10:10-11:10
Choi, Jinkyu Jchoi2@math.fsu.edu    215 LOVE T 11:15-12:15

Clark, Ryan rclark@math.fsu.edu    402-A MCH
Croicu, Ana-Maria acroicu@math.fsu.edu    404-D MCH MTR 2:30-3:30

Culham, Andrew aculham@math.fsu.edu    401-C MCH Not teaching
Dash, Bibhuti bdash@math.fsu.edu    402-J MCH TR 2-3
DeMarco, James jdemarco@math.fsu.edu    409-C MCH
Dodaro, Ken dodaro@math.fsu.edu    115-J MCH M-R  9:30-10:30, 2:30-3:30
Donald, Julie jdonald@math.fsu.edu    404-A MCH TR 9-10:30
Duffy, Austen aduffy@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE W 10-11, R 12:30-1:30
Dutta, Tom tdutta@math.fsu.edu    409-C MCH
Everage, Karen everage@math.fsu.edu    115-F MCH M 10-11, T 2-3, R 11-12, F 9-10

Fan, Yu yfan@math.fsu.edu    N/A/ Not teaching



NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS

Feng, Shi-Xiang sfeng@math.fsu.edu    
Frade, Jaime jfrade@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 10-11, TR 8:30-9, F 10-11
Gao, Hongbo hgao@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE
Galloway, Mack mlgallow@aol.com     406-E MCH M 1:20-2:20, W 12:30-2:30
Gentles, Stephen sgentles@math.fsu.edu N/A Not teaching
George, John jgeorge@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE MW 12:15-1:15
Goncu, Ahmet Ag04h@garnet.acns.fsu.edu    402-A MCH M 10:20-11:20, 1:20-2:20
Gonzales-Rodiles, Antonio agonzale@math.fsu.edu 404-B MCH
Grigorian, Ishkhan grigorian@math.fsu.edu    108-D MCH MW 1-2, TR 3-4
Gutierrez, Juan jgutierr@math.fsu.edu    Not teaching
Haciomeriglu, Erhan Esh4721@garnet.acns.fsu.edu    291-B MCH MW 12-1, F 2:30-3:30
Harden, Chris charden@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Hernandez, Joshua Jhernand@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE
Hu, Wenbo whu@math.fsu.edu    409-B MCH
Hua, Fei fhua@math.fsu.edu    403-A MCH TR 1-3
Jeon, Sanghyun sjeon@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE T 2:30-3:20, R 2:30-3:20
Jimenez, Edwin ejimenez@math.fsu.edu    404-F MCH M 11:30-1:30, T 2-3
Jung, Yong Woon Yj03@garnet.acns.fsu.edu    403-A MCH T 12:50-1:50, W 11:10-12:30
Kanamori, Yasuo Yk04d@garnet.acns.fsu.edu    404-B MCH T 2-3, W 12-1
Kavekos, John Jpk05@garnet.acns.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 10:10-11, R 11-12:15
Kirby, Penelope kirby@math.fsu.edu 108-E MCH M 11:15-12:15, W 12:15-1:15, F 9-10

Kutter, Mary kutter@math.fsu.edu 115-C MCH M 9-10, WF 1-2, R 10-11
Laing, Christian claing@math.fsu.edu    
Laska, Thomas tlaska@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 3-4, T 10-11, W 11-12
Lebedev, Yuri ylebedev@math.fsu.edu    402-A MCH
Lee, Dorca dlee@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
LeNoir, Penny Lenoir@math.fsu.edu    115-O MCH M 11-12:30, W 7:30-9, F 12-1
Lepoudre, Philip plepoudr@math.fsu.edu    402-D MCH M 11-12, WF 9-10
Levy, Giles glevy@math.fsu.edu    404-F MCH M 4-5 p.m., T 12:30-1:30

Li, Qin qli@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE MF 12:45-2:15
Liang, Tianyu tliang@math.fsu.edu    403-F MCH TR 11-12
Lin, Haomin hlin@math.fsu.edu    
Liu, Xinyang Xliu2@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 3:30-4:30, W 11-12
Mann, Jennifer jmann@math.fsu.edu    401-C MCH Research Assistant in Texas
McLaughlin, Kevin kmclaugh@math.fsu.edu    409-C MCH M 3:30-4:30, W 11-12
Matt, Jeff jmatt@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 1:20-2:20
Maul, Gregory gmaul@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 1-2, W 12-1, R 2-3
Maurice, Erdell emaurice@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE
Mavroudis, Constantin kmavroud@math.fsu.edu    402-F MCH W 12:15-1:15, F 10-11
Millard, Kimberly kmillard@math.fsu.edu    251 LOVE M 11-12, W 2-3
Mills, Stacy smills@math.fsu.edu    401-A MCH W 11:15-12:15, R 2-3



NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS

Mishra, Rupesh rmishra@math.fsu.edu    Annex M 1:15-2:15, R 11:15-12:15
Moreno, Juan jmoreno@math.fsu.edu    409-A MCH MTW 5:30-6:30
Mortada, Jamil jmortada@math.fsu.edu    Annex MTW 11-12
Mu, Hong hmu@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Mueller, Marco mmueller@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Nguyen, Hoa hnguyen@math.fsu.edu    451-C Dirac M 3-4, T 2-3, W 10-11
Nguyen, Thanh tnguyen@math.fsu.edu    402-H MCH MW 10-11
Novocin, Andy anovocin@math.fsu.edu    402-H MCH M 10:15-11:15, R 2:30-3:30

Pamulapati, Brinda bpamulap@math.fsu.edu    Annex WR 3:40-4:40
Park, Yang-Ho ypark@math.fsu.edu    402-J MCH F 2-4
Passmore, Amanda apassmor@math.fsu.edu    Annex W 11:10-12:10, R 2-3
Pickett, Jackson jpickett@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Parshad, Rana rparshad@math.fsu.edu    
Policastro, Eddie epolicas@math.fsu.edu    
Proano, C. Andres cproano@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Qi, Chunhong amilie@sohu.com     4th fl Dirac Research Assistant
Quinn, Danielle dquinn@math.fsu.edu    404-A MCH W 12-1, R 11-12
Reiner, Patrick preiner@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Rhoads, Joe jrhoads@math.fsu.edu    404-C MCH By appointment
Roberts, Kelli Anne kroberts@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 2-3, W 1:45-2:45
Rogers, Linda rogers@math.fsu.edu    111 MCH MW 10-11, TR 2-3
Saka, Yuki ysaka@math.fsu.edu    461-C Dirac M 10-11, W 3-4
Salta, Emmanuel esalta@math.fsu.edu    404-D MCH M 3:20-4:20, W 12:25-1:25
Schoen, Robert rschoen@math.fsu.edu    402-B MCH Research Assistant
Schulte, Molly mschulte@math.fsu.edu    401-A MCH R 2:30-3:30, F 9-10
Seisie, Ebo eseisie@math.fsu.edu    403-E MCH MF 2-3
Shah, Manan mshah@math.fsu.edu    402-D MCH M 4-5, R 2-3
Shen, Ji jshen@math.fsu.edu    492-C Dirac TR 12-2
Simakhina, Svetlana ssimakhi@math.fsu.edu    Annex TR 11-12
Singleton, Lee lsingleton@math.fsu.edu    401-B MCH MR 5:30-6:30
Sircar, Sarthok ssircar@math.fsu.edu    202 LOVE T 9:30-10:30, TR 3:30-4:30
Skelton, Lyndsey lskelton@math.fsu.edu    Annex M 10-11, W 1:30-2:30
Smith, Deborah dsmith@math.fsu.edu    401-C MCH Research Assistant
Song, Xiaofang Xs02@garnet.acns.fsu.edu    401-B MCH T 10-12
Steele, Shane ssteele@math.fsu.edu    Annex MF 1:30-2:30
Stiles, Wilbur stiles@math.fsu.edu 221 LOVE By appointment
Stryker, Judson Philip jstryker@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 1-1:40, W 2:30-3:50
Su, Ying ysu@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 5-6 p.m., W 8:55-9:55
Tabeling, Jason jtabeling@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 12:30-1:30- W 3-4
Tatar, Ahmet atatar@math.fsu.edu    406F MCH T 10-12, R 10-11
Todd, Robert rtodd@math.fsu.edu    402-E MCH Research assistant with Seppala



NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS

Toporikova, Natalia ntoporik@math.fsu.edu    203 CON M 11-2
Tzigantchev, Dimitre dtzigantchev@math.fsu.edu    402-G MCH MW 1:15-2:15, T 11-12
Wang, Yaohong Ywang@math.fsu.edu    403-B MCH M 1-4
Webster, Clayton cwebster@math.fsu.edu    465-B Dirac Research Assistant
Williams, Dennis dwilliam@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 2:30-3:30
Williams, Lina lwilliam@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 9:30-10:30, R 12:30-1:30
Willyard, Matthew Mwillyard@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 11:10-12:10, F 10:20-11:20
Wooland, Jim wooland@math.fsu.edu    115-H MCH MWF 9-10, MW 11-12
Wood, Bill bwood@math.fsu.edu    401-C MCH M 3-4, R 2:30-3:30

Wu, Mingchang mwu@math.fsu.edu    Annex R 10-11, F 10-12
Wu, Rui rwu@math.fsu.edu    403-F MCH T 12:30-1:30, W 1:30-3:30
Xiong, Xiaozhen xxiong@math.fsu.edu    
Xu, Xiangrong xxu@math.fsu.edu    403-B MCH F 2:30-4:30
Yao, Jianfeng jyao@math.fsu.edu    Annex T 2-3, R 11-12
Yoo, Eunjoo eyoo@math.fsu.edu    402-F MCH None
Yu, Xiaoyu xyu@math.fsu.edu    N/A Not teaching
Zhang, Jianke jzhang@math.fsu.edu    405-A MCH R 5-6 p.m., F 10-11
Zhou, Jin jzhou@math.fsu.edu    
Zhu, Wuming wzhu@math.fsu.edu    402-G MCH TR 9:30-10:30


